
Applications
Admits
Enrolled
Admit Rate
Yield Rate

Enrollment as of Fall 2022 census date (September 19, 2022)

Includes full-time and part-time enrolled first-time, first-year students. 

42.6%

Fall 2022 Fall 2021

44.3%

Fall 2022 First-year Admission Rates: Pittsburgh Campus

34,261
3,873
1,716

11.3%

32,890
4,447
1,896

13.5%


	cover

