Fall 2022 First-year Admission Rates: Pittsburgh Campus

	Fall 2022	Fall 2021
Applications	34,261	32,890
Admits	3,873	4,447
Enrolled	1,716	1,896
Admit Rate	11.3%	13.5%
Yield Rate	44.3%	42.6%

Enrollment as of Fall 2022 census date (September 19, 2022)

Includes full-time and part-time enrolled first-time, first-year students.